
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

8 

8B 

28 

40 

130 

Name 

Robert Burnside 

David Allison 

Bruce Domeck 

Bob Koons 

Bo Lemmon 

Class 

2FF 

2FF 

2CF 

2FF 

2FV 

Best Tm 

1:57.515 

2:08.545 

2:09.604 

2:13.637 

2:16.851 

Year 

1970 

1969 

1976 

1970 

1965 

Make/Model 

Titan MK6 

Alexis MK15 

Lola T342 

Lotus 61MX 

Formula Formcar 

Engine 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1608cc 

1600cc 

1200cc 

Hometown 

Dexter MI 

Dunn NC 

Louisville KY 

Columbia SC 

Rock Hill SC 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 3/18/2016 8:38:27 AM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  JCH Services 

SVRA Amelia Island Vintage Gran Prix 

Group  2 

Group 2 Practice 

Practice started at 8:08:17 

Fernandina Airport 2.100 miles 

3/18/2016 08:00 AM 


